Freshman Year

First Semester

ClIsc 1300
ENGL 1301
HIST 2300
MATH 1330
PHED 1110
GESS 1200
GESS 1100
GEEP 1001

RECOMMENDED FOUR-YEAR CURRICULUM
Management Concentration

Introduction to Computing
English Composition |

Intro to African American Studies

College Algebra

Fund of Health & Fitness |
Academic Success Seminar
Academic Success Seminar - PF
General Educ Enrich Program

Sophomore Year

First Semester

ACCT 2311
CISC 2330
ECON 2311
ENGL 2311
HIST 1302
SPAN 2301
GEEP 2001
Junior Year

First Semester
BUSI 3300
MGMT 3335
MARK 3300
MGMT 3311

MGMT 4333
GEEP 3001

Senior Year

First Semester

BUSI 4355
BUSI 3323
BUSI 3399
MGMT 3377
CLAP 3300
GEEP 4001

Principles of Accounting |
Computer Apps in Business
Principles of Economics |
World Literature |

United States History Il
Elementary Spanish |
General Educ Enrich Program

Business Communications
Quality Management
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Management
Organizational Behavior
General Educ Enrich Program

Cr. Hrs.
3

3
3
3
1
2
1
0

16

Cr. Hrs.
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Business Ethics
Business Statistics Il
Business Law Il

Entrepreneurship
Senior Comp Exam
General Educ Enrich Program
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Second Semester

ENGL
MATH
BIOL
PHYS
PHED
RELI
BUSI
GEEP

Second Semester

ACCT
BUSI
ECON
HUMA
SPCH
SPAN
GEEP
CLAP

Second Semester

BUSI
BUSI
FINA
MGMT
GEEP

Second Semester

MGMT
MGMT
MGMT
MGMT

1302
1301
1401
1402
1111
1301
1355
1002

2322
1300
2322
2300
2300
2302
2002
3099

3344
3321
3322
4330
3002

4322
4344
4388

Cr. Hrs.
English Composition I 3
United States History | 3
Intro to Biology with Lab or Intro to 4
Physical Science Lab
Fund of Health & Fitness Il 1
Survey of Religion & Philosophy 3
Business Mathematics 3
General Educ Enrich Program 0
17
Cr. Hrs.
Principles of Accounting Il 3
Introduction to Business 3
Principles of Economics Il 3
Humanities 3
Speech Communication 3
Elementary Spanish Il 3
General Educ Enrich Program 0
Rising Junior Exam 0
18
Cr. Hrs.
Business Law | 3
Business Statistics | 3
Business Finance 3
International Business 3
General Educ Enrich Program 0
12
Cr. Hrs.
Human Resource Management 3
Production andOperational Management 3
Strategic Mgmt & Business Policy 3
Elective 3
12

120



